OBAFEMI AWOLOWO UNIVERSITY

ILE-IFE, NIGERIA

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR
(Student Records and Academic Transcript)

ACADEMIC RECORDS OF: OLANIYAN Oluwagbemisola Deborah

NATIONALITY | STUDENT NO.| SEX | BIRTH DATE ADMITTED MODE OF ADMISSION
NIGERIAN MEE/2013/046 | FEMALE| 10/01/1998 September 2013 PRELIMINARY
FACULTY: Technology
DEPARTMENT: Mechanical Engineering

"GobE COURSE TITLE “ONIT | SCORE | PONTS | GPA
Part | 2013/2014 Harmattan Semester

CHM.101 |Introductory Chemistry | 4 A 5

CHM.103 |Practical Chemistry | 1 A 5

MTH.101 |Elementary Mathematics | 5 A 5

PHY.101 |General Physics 1 A 4 B 4

PHY.107 |Experimental Physics 1A 1 B 4

TPD.101 |Engineers and Society 1 A 5

SEH.001 [Man and His Health PASS

SEO.001 |Fundamentals of Human Behaviour PASS

SEP.001 |Drugs and the Society | PASS 4.69
Part 1 2013/2014 Rain Semester

CHM.102 |Introductory Chemistry Il 4 C 3

CHM.104 |Practical Chemistry Il 1 B 4

MTH.102 |Elementary Mathematics.I| 5 A 5

MTH.104 |Vectors 2 C 3

PHY.102 |General Physics II 4 C 3

PHY.108 |Experimental Physics 1B 1 D 2

SEM.002 |lssues in'Land and Management PASS

SEO.004 |Business Environment and Approach to Business Start Up PASS

SER.001 [Use of English PASS 412
Part Il 2014/2015 Harmattan Semester

CHE.201 |Introduction to Thermodynamics 3 A 5

CSC.201 |Computer Programming 3 B 4

EEE.201 |Applied Electricity | 2 C 3

EEE.291 |Applied Electricity Laboratory | 1 A 5

MEE.203 |Engineering Drawing | 2 B 4

MEE.205 |Engineering Mechanics | 3 B 4

MME.201 |Elements of Engineering Materials 3 B 4

MTH.201 |Mathematical Methods | 4 B 4 4.1
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COURSE
CODE

COURSE TITLE

CREDIT
UNIT

GRADE
SCORE

GRADE
POINTS

CUM.
G.PA.

AGE.202
CSC.208
CVE.202
EEE.202
EEE.292
MEE.204
MEE.206
MTH.202
SEA.002

CHE.305
EEE.303
MEE.301
MEE.303
MEE.305
MEE.307
MEE.309
MEE.395
MSE.305

SEE.001

SEM.001

AGE.302
CHE.306
CVE.310
MEE.302
MEE.304

Part Il 2014/2015 Rain Semester
Workshop Practice

Computer Technology

Strength of Materials

Applied Electricity 11

Applied Electricity Laboratory Il
Engineering Drawing Il

Engineering Mechanics I
Mathematical Methods Il

Elements of Business Administration

Part 111 2015/2016 Harmattan Semester
Engineering Analysis |
Electromechanical Devices

Machine Drawing.|

Fluid Mechanics |

Mechanics of Machines |

Applied Thermodynamics

Workshop Technology

Mechanics of Machines Laboratory |
Mechanics of Materials

Education and the Social Organization, Customs and
Cultures of Nigeria

Fundamentals of Building and Design for Human Habitation

Part Il 2015/2016 Rain Semester
Statistics for Engineers
Engineering Analysis Il

Basic Civil Engineering

Stress Analysis

Fluid Mechanics Il
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MEE.306
MEE.308
MEE.312
MEE.394
MEE.396
SEP.002

CVE.401
MEE.401
MEE.403
MEE.405
MEE.407
MEE.409
MEE.493
MEE.499
MSE.411
TPD.501

MEE.200
MEE.300
MEE.400

MEE.501
MEE.503
MEE.505
MEE.507
MEE.511

Part 111 2015/2016 Rain Semester (Contd.)

Mechanics of Machines Il

Mechanical Measurements and Instrumentation
Mechanical Control

Fluid Mechanics Laboratory

Mechanics of Machines Laboratory |l

Drugs and the Society Il

Part IV 2016/2017 Harmattan Semester
Technical Report Writing

Machine Design |

Heat Transfer

Fluid Mechanics IlI

Mechanical Vibrations

Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning |

Heat Transfer{Laboratory

Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning Laboratory |
Fundamentals of Production Processes
Industrial and Engineering Economics

Part IV 2016/2017 Rain Semester

Students Work Experience Programme
Students Industrial Work Experience Scheme |
Students Industrial Works Experience Scheme I

Part V 2017/2018 Harmattan Semester
Production Engineering |

Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning Il
Internal Combustion Engines

Machine Design Il

Final Year Project |
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COURSE
CODE

COURSE TITLE

CREDIT
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GRADE
SCORE

GRADE
POINTS

CUM.
G.PA.

MEE.545
MEE.591
MEE.593
MEE.595
TPD.503

SEO0.003

SEP.001

MEE.502
MEE.504
MEE.506
MEE.508
MEE.512
MEE.520
MEE.592
MEE.596
TPD.502

Part V 2017/2018 Harmattan Semester (Contd.)

Materials Handling

Production Engineering Laboratory |l
Refrigeration and Air-Conditioning Laboratory Il
Internal Combustion Engines Laboratory
Industrial Law and Management

Principles and Practices of Entrepreneurship and Self
Employment

Drugs and the Society |

Part V 2017/2018 Rain Semester
Production Engineering Il

Fluid Machinery

Mechanical Maintenance
Automobile Engineering

Final Year Project Il

Fluid Power Technology

Production Engineering Laboratory |l.
Mechanical Maintenance Laboratory
Technology Policy
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FACULTY: Technology
DEPARTMENT: Mechanical Engineering
DEGREE AWARDED B.Sc Mechanical Engineering

CLASS OF DEGREE
DATE OF AWARD

INTERPRETATION OF GRADES

FIRST CLASS HONOURS
1st July, 2019.

CLASSIFICATION OF CLASS OF DEGREE

SECOND CLASS UPPER
SECOND CLASS LOWER

70% - 100% A-5 4.50 - 5.00 FIRST CLASS
60% - 69% B-4 3.50 - 4.49

50% - 59% C-3 2.40 - 3.49

45% - 49% D-2 1.50 - 2.39 THIRD CLASS
40% - 45% E-1 1.00 - 1.49 PASS

00% - 39% F-0 0.00 - 0.99 FAIL
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